Questionnaire for parents July 22

Holt Community Primary School

Thank you to everyone who completed the questionnaire at the parent/ teacher meetings in July.

szg:eily Agree Disagree ;T::;rgz
1 | My childis usually happy | 87% 13%
at school.
2 | My child feels safe at 93% 7%
school.
3 | Pupils generally behave 74% 26%
well at school.
4 | The school keeps me well | 86% 7% 7%
informed.
5 | Ifeellcan approach the 86% 7% 7%
school with problems,
guestions or complaints.
6 | The school has high 80% 20%
expectations for my child.
7 | My child is taught well at | 93% 7%
this school.
8 | My child does well at this | 93% 7%
school.
9 | The school lets me know 80% 20%
how my child is doing.
10 | The school supports my 87% 13%
child’s wider personal
development.
11 | My child receives 73% 20% 7%
appropriate homework for
their age.
12 | I would recommend this 86% 7% 7%

school to another parent.




